790mm700mm
BERLINGO/PARTNER/COMBO 2018-
L1, H1, TWIN DOORSAH672
Max.
100kg
26kg
400mm
x9
x9
ALUMINIUM RACK - TYPE DESIGNATION FORM I
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 1 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
PS047 x 6
MS1001 x 2
MS204 x 2
2PS081 x
MS168 x 2
6EXT09-004 x
?
(1:1)
FS066 (M8 x 40) x
FS062 (M8 x 25) x
FW009 (M8) x
2
4
6 6FW002 (M8) x
13mm x 2
PS089 x 1
PS090 x 1
4PS095 x
PS473 x2
12FB012 (M8 x 65) x
12FN006 (M8) x
24FW037 (M8) x
18FN023 (M8) x18FS059 (M8 x 25) x
1FT01 x
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 2 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
M8 x 25
M8 x 25
M8 x 40MS168 MS204 MS1001
F
RFR
3 x 9 x
9 x
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 3 of 6 )
1. 2. 3.
4. 5. 6.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 4 of 6 )
7. 8. 9.
10. 11. 12.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
x 4
MS168
MS168
MS204
PS095
MS1001
PS095 PS095PS473
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 5 of 6 )
13. 14. 15.
16. 17.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
3 Bar "GB" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGB3A_d ( 6 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
620mm
BERLINGO/PARTNER 2018-
L2, H1, TWIN DOORSAH673
Max.
100kg
28kg
400mm
x8
x8
1225mm
ALUMINIUM RACK - TYPE DESIGNATION FORM I
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 1 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
PS047 x 6
MS1001 x 2
2PS081 x
MS168 x 2
6
MS283 x 2
EXT09-004 x
?
(1:1)
FS066 (M8 x 40) x
FS062 (M8 x 25) x
FW009 (M8) x
2
4
6
6FW002 (M8) x
13mm x 2
PS089 x 1
PS090 x 1
2PS095 x
PS473 x 2
PS472 x 2
12FB012 (M8 x 65) x
12FN006 (M8) x
24FW037 (M8) x
16FN023 (M8) x
16FS059 (M8 x 25) x
1FT01 x
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 2 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
M8 x 25
M8 x 25
M8 x 40MS168 MS283 MS1001
F
R
FR
3 x
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 3 of 6 )
1. 2. 3.
4. 5. 6.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 4 of 6 )
7. 8. 9.
10. 11. 12.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
x 4
MS168MS283MS1001
PS472 PS095PS473
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 5 of 6 )
13. 14. 15.
16. 17.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
3 Bar "GC" Fitting Kit, Aluminium RackGC3A_c ( 6 of 6 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
x 8
x 8
x 9
x 9
L1, TWIN DOORSAH602
Max.
100kg
27kg
COMBO/DOBLO 2010-
DOBLO 2010- / COMBO
2011-
MAXI, TWIN DOORSAH603
31kg
Max.
100kg
268mm             864mm                       568mm
320mm               864mm                            916mm
ALUMINIUM RACK - TYPE DESIGNATION FORM I
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 1 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
PS090 x
6
1 1PS089 x
EXT09-004 x
MS168 x 2
MS207 x 2
MS176 x 2 PS095 x 2
4PS096 x
29201114 x
PS081 x
2
2
(1:1)
FT01 x
FS059 (M8 x 25) x FN023 (M8) x
FB012 (M8 x 65) x FW037 (M8) x FN006 (M8) x12 24 12
18 18
1
FS040 (M6 x 35) x FS039 (M6 x 30) x FS038 (M6 x 25) x FS001 (M6 x 20) x2 622
1010FW001 (M6) x FW008 (M6) x
13mm x 2
10mm x 1
2PS031 x
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 2 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
 F
 F                     R
 R
M6 x 35
M6 x 30 M6 x 20
M6 x 20
MAXI
M6 x 25
MS207 MS176 MS168
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 3 of 7 )
1. 2. 3.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
x 3
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 4 of 7 )
4. 5. 6.
7. 8. 9.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
x 3
x 4
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 5 of 7 )
10. 11. 12.
13. 14. 15.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 6 of 7 )
16. 17. 18.
19.
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931
"WD" 6 Leg Fitting Kit Aluminium RackWD3A_i ( 7 of 7 )
Manufactured by Rhino Products Ltd in the United Kingdom
Rhino Products Ltd, Rhino House, Deans Road, Ellesmere Port, CH65 4DR, UK +44 (0) 151 319 2931